2024
SINKS |  EQUIPMENT STANDS |  WORK TABLES |  SHELVING |  FURNITURE
2  2024 Product Catalog | EMAIL customerservice@bjfoodequip.com FOR ASSISTANCE.
IRONGUARD Limited Warranty Information
■ Shelving: 5 year parts warranty.
■ Stainless Steel: 1 year parts warranty against factory defects.
■ Furniture: 1 year parts warranty against factory defects.
 3 Sinks

  Table Bases 14
  Two-Sided Table Tops 14
  IronGuard Ordering Information 15
CONTENTS
EMAIL customerservice@bjfoodequip.com FOR ASSISTANCE. | 2024 Product Catalog  3
	KEY FEATURES
 Wall Mounted
 Includes Faucet
 304 Stainless Steel
 20 GA.
WITH SIDES WITHOUT SIDES
SKIHS12SS
SKIHS17SS
SKIHS17
ITEM# DESCRIPTION CASE PACK
SKIHS12SS Hand Sink 10" x 10", Wall Mount Stainless Steel Sides with Faucet - 12" OAL 1/ea.
SKIHS17SS Hand Sink 10" x 14", Wall Mount Stainless Steel Sides with Faucet - 17" OAL 1/ea.
SKIHS17 Hand Sink 10" x 14", Wall Mount Stainless Steel with Faucet - 17" OAL 1/ea.
DIMENSIONS (in)
ITEM # A B C D E F
SKIHS12SS 12" 16" 12" 8" 10" 5"
SKIHS17SS 17⁵/16" 15¹/4" 13" 10" 14" 5"
SKIHS17 17⁵/16" 15¹/4" 13" 10" 14" 5"
  Hand Sinks
4  2024 Product Catalog | EMAIL customerservice@bjfoodequip.com FOR ASSISTANCE.
ONE COMPARTMENT SINKS
ITEM# DESCRIPTION CASE PACK
SKIC1T18181400 18"L x 18"W x 14"D Compartments - 24¹/₂" OAL 1/ea.
SKIC1T18181418L 18"L x 18"W x 14"D Compartments, Drainboard 18"-L - 39¹/₂" OAL 1/ea.
SKIC1T18181418R 18"L x 18"W x 14"D Compartments, Drainboard 18"-R - 39¹/₂"  OAL 1/ea.
SKIC1T24241400 24"L x 24"W x 14"D Compartments - 28" OAL 1/ea.
SKIC1T24241424L 24"L x 24"W x 14"D Compartments, Drainboard 24"-L - 52" OAL 1/ea.
SKIC1T24241424R 24"L x 24"W x 14"D Compartments, Drainboard 24"-R - 52" OAL 1/ea.
SKIC1T24241424RL 24"L x 24"W x 14"D Compartments, Drainboard 24"-RL - 76" OAL 1/ea.
  Compartment Sinks
DIMENSIONS (in)
   Bowl Bowl Drainboard Bowl Front Overall Front Total Back Height
ITEM # Length Width Length Width Length Depth Height Bowl Height w/Backsplash